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General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

Color:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

Instructions and Manuals:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical
Spacing:
Function:
Degree of Protection:
Insulation Material:

Mounting on DIN Rail:
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EK2.5-3P

1SNK705911R0000
3472597059117

EK2.5-3P End Section - Dark Grey

- Unique dark grey color that fits all terminal blocks colours and ease the id
entification of circuits within your terminal block assemblies, - Compatible
with ZK2.5-3P, ZK2.5-PE-3P, ZK4-3P, ZK4-PE-3P, ZK2.5-S..., ZK2.5-SP an
d ZK2.5-SF... PI-Spring screwless terminal blocks.

Dark Grey
20 piece
39269097

1SNK160027C0201
1SNK160027C0201

2 mm
65.7 mm
33.5 mm
24¢g

2 mm

End Sections

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Polyamide

G32 (32 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH15-5.5 (15 x 5.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715


http://www.arrow.com

Suitable For:

Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94:

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature:

RoHS Status:

ZK2.5-3P
ZK2.5-PE-3P
ZK2.5-S
ZK2.5-SF
ZK2.5-SF-R
ZK2.5-SP
ZK2.5-S-R1
ZK4-3P
ZK4-PE-3P

VO

Operation -55 ... +110 °C
Storage -55 ... +110 °C

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Instructions and Manuals:

RoOHS Information:

Classifications

Object Classification Code:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

Package Level 2 Units:

Package Level 2 Width:
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:
Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 3 Units:

Product Packing Type:
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1SNK160027C0201
1SND230535F0201

20 piece
130 mm
280 mm

0 mm

0.068 kg
3472597059117
1800 piece
300 mm
300 mm
400 mm
18000 piece
Bag
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