

Products → Low Voltage Products and Systems → Connection Devices → Terminal Blocks Accessories

→ End Sections

General Information

Extended Product Type:	EK2.5-3P
Product ID:	1SNK705911R0000
EAN:	3472597059117
Catalog Description:	EK2.5-3P End Section - Dark Grey
Long Description:	- Unique dark grey color that fits all terminal blocks colours and ease the identification of circuits within your terminal block assemblies, - Compatible with ZK2.5-3P, ZK2.5-PE-3P, ZK4-3P, ZK4-PE-3P, ZK2.5-S..., ZK2.5-SP and ZK2.5-SF... PI-Spring screwless terminal blocks.

Ordering

Color:	Dark Grey
Minimum Order Quantity:	20 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	39269097

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	1SNK160027C0201
Instructions and Manuals:	1SNK160027C0201

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	2 mm
Product Net Height:	65.7 mm
Product Net Depth / Length:	33.5 mm
Product Net Weight:	2.4 g

Technical

Spacing:	2 mm
Function:	End Sections
Degree of Protection:	acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Main Terminals IP20
Insulation Material:	Polyamide
Mounting on DIN Rail:	G32 (32 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715 TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715 TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715 TH15-5.5 (15 x 5.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715

Suitable For:	ZK2.5-3P ZK2.5-PE-3P ZK2.5-S ZK2.5-SF ZK2.5-SF-R ZK2.5-SP ZK2.5-S-R1 ZK4-3P ZK4-PE-3P
----------------------	---

Technical UL/CSA

Flammability According to UL94:	V0
--	----

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature:	Operation -55 ... +110 °C Storage -55 ... +110 °C
---------------------------------	--

RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
---------------------	-----------------------------------

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Instructions and Manuals:	1SNK160027C0201
----------------------------------	-----------------

RoHS Information:	1SND230535F0201
--------------------------	-----------------

Classifications

Object Classification Code:	X
------------------------------------	---

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	20 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	130 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:	280 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	0 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.068 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	3472597059117
Package Level 2 Units:	1800 piece
Package Level 2 Width:	300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:	300 mm
Package Level 2 Height:	400 mm
Package Level 3 Units:	18000 piece
Product Packing Type:	Bag

